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•■•••••■ ,la qr. 	S41.111i 

liZia), *Pr fiTTIFTT17 97r ffam 79-r97 

( wrfrrg5 	sifinTur fawn 

	

4 fqt,f) 	 , 3 11:17FT, 1990 

TFY .14T . 2208---VTIf7r, #f it 	tiv,e5K 
148 t 1T 5 	ii*StT tTFIRT 11:1715i* 	309 

tr(rTf 	ST 	VifiRtlii EFT sie;T ¶T 	5Itf7  

154fWrz6 	4-45( 4 91- wn A kwr crftex 34-4-  
kw *lin 	441-79- 	 fi 471 2F-4gkgrer 
crftfrEF 	9rii734Ito 	crilam *;d14 .  fiffkki-  TI i 
( 	1, 14#47 30 7cF1 -9- ) 	1977, 1965 WI 
ft: Huila 	1 	fq7 f:1• 	fgcl fq74 41-4T4 

ivita.  :— 

3. ( 1) 11-4 fk44.1 	TT 4figt 	M7 
feRa. 	WC (a 	+ffa1 ,0+1, fqttairr 	igcrt7) 
fqtrIr 	1990 

(2) 	4,1 ,44a 	4  	9Ttr 	t sTr.  
win 

2. e 	to f1cfer9-  47T ( Eraw 	I, fqziaor -.3r7 7cftq ) 
1447, 1965 4, 	"iftel 97 iffrfferti" * icrtm.  
401- 	( ) * TrEtt 	f-4Tf9f-nrff Pp a 	99- : 
Pirrftm fwzrt err rr, trqi  r :- 

" (iii q) 	4,1 ,1-iirffqyq 4 ,st, 	flwfTffK 
345txt cR, 	Vet 4 licretr* wiErfa * f9Tz, 4441-  
97ter 	* f i 	afr \d clIct jirfiff 'TT s1fk-t9-  tr7r4 
Irfk f T, %T 9f9, " 

4te : 114§4 f44 1Tialltif f, 913r 20-11-65 ef 
l'ATERT #1541 7-2-63- tit (V) UM 

sPb-  rind fWtr, 7117, 315r< a Oar '41Tfr 

	

'KT*1. 	* WITT II Ea /r 3 Zrigri 	(ii ) 
sr-wrivi4 f-17,9f9figra.  err atrr Terget 

	

grf91a7rraff err ftiftilyr 	117 :-- 

nfmr T1.  Iff 

1966 1149 
I 59 

13-4-06 
4-6- 76 

2007 9-7-66 
2648 2-9-66 

2854 1-10-66 

1967 1282 15-4-67 
1457 29-4-67 
3253 16-9-67 
3530 7-10-67 
4151 25-11 - 67 

1968 821 9-3-68 

1441 27-4-68 
1870 1-6-68 
3423 28-9-68 

1969 5008 27-12-69 

1970 397 7-2-90 

1971 35217 25-9-71 
249 1-1-72 

1972 990 22-4-72 
1600 1-7-72 
2789 14-10-72 

1973 929 31-3-73 

1974 1648 6-7-74 

1976 2742 31-7-76 
4661 6-7-74 

1977 3062 8-10-77 
3573 26-11-77 
3574 26-11-77 

3671 3-12-77 

1978 2646 2-9-78 

2465 2-9-78 

1979 920 17-'2-90 

1980 1769 5-7-80 

1981 264 24-1-81 

2126 8-8-81 

2203 2 2-8-8 1 

2512 3-1 0- 81 

168 23-1-82 

1985 z1, 11012115/84 -KT. ( 817) 5-7-85 

. 1101215/85-M. (4) 20-7-85 

xi 	. 11012/68-  5/KT. (T) 6-8-85 

4. 110120485-M00 11-12-85 

if . 11012/ 24/85-MT (r) 
	

26-11-86 
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1987 	830  

r'.W. 831 
z1F1.tqf.  . 1 591 

1825 

1988 	:r.ssit. 3060 

T7.31T. 3061 

1989 	T.ti7. 2207 

28 3-87 
28-3-87 
2 7-6-8 7 
I 8-7-8 7 

1 5-10-8 8 
16-10-88 

16-9-89 

1 1 0 1 21 4186-FM. (f )1 

rr,IT . 	k7fr1T, f9ix11-4 

MINISTRY OF PERSONNEL, P.(i. & PENSIONS 

(Department of Personnel & Training) 

New Delhi, the 3id August, 1990 

S.O. 2208.—In exercise of the powers conferred by the 
proviso to article 309 and muse t5) IA article 148 of the 
e:taistitution, and atter consultation with the Comptroller and 
Auditor General of India in relation to persons serving in the 
Indian Audit and Accountk, Department, the President hereby 
makes the following rules further to amend the Central Civil 
Services (Classification, Control and Appeal) Rules, 1965, 
namely:— 

1. (l) These rules may be called the Central Civil Services 
(Classification, Control and Appeal) Amendment Rules, 1990. 

(2) They shall come into force on the date of their 
publication in the official Gazette. 

2. In rule 11 of the Central Civil Services (Classification, 
Control and Appeal) Rules, 1965 under the heading "Minor 
Penalties" after clause (iii), the following clause shall be 
inserted, namely:— 

111a) reduction to a lower sage in the time scale of 
pay for a period not exceeding 3 years' without 
cumulative effect and not adversely affecting his 
pensiont". 

Note:— 
Principal rules/order published vide Notification No. 71 

2/63-Estt. (A) dated 20-11-1965. 

Subsequently amended by Notification published in 
the Gazette of India Part 11 Section 3 Sub-Section 

under the following number and date:— 

1966 S.O. 1149 dated 13-4-66 
5.0. 1596 dated 4-6-66 
S.O. 2007 dated 9-7-66 
5.0.2648 dated 2-9-66 
S.0 . 2854 dated 1-10-66 

1967 S.0. 1282 dated 15-4-67 
5.0.1457 dated 29-4-67 
S.O. '3253 dated 16-9-67 
3.0. 3530 dated 7-10-67 
S.O. 4151 dated 25-11.67 

1 968 S.O. 321 dated 9-3-68 
S.O.1441 dated 27-4-es 
c"...0 1 47t) c3Att-4 1.6-58 
S.O. 3423 dated 28.9-68 

19 69 S.O. 5006 eater! 27.12.69 

1970 S.O. 397 dated 7-2-90 

1971 S.O. 35211 dated 25-9-71 
S.O. 249 dated 1-1-72 

1972 S.O. 990 dated 22-4-72 
S.O. 1600 dated 1-7.72 
S.O. 2789 dated 14-10-72 

1973 S.O. 929 dated 31-3-73 

1974 S.O. 1648 dated 6-7-74 

1976 S.O. 2742 dated 31-7-76 
S.O. 4664 tilitcd 6-7-74 

1977 S.O. 3062 dated 8-10-77 
S.O. 3573 dated 26-11-77 
S.O. 3574 dated 26-11-77 
S.O. 3671 dated 3-12-77 

1978 5.0.2646 da ted 2-9-78 
... S.0.2465 dated 2-9-78 

1979 S.O. 920 dated 17-2-90 

1980 S.O. 1769 dated 5-7-80 

1981 S.O. 264 dated 24-1-81 
S.O. 21 26 dated 8-8-81 
S.0.2203 dated 22-8-81 
3.0.2512 dated 3-10-81 
S.O. 168 dated 23-1-82 

1985 Notification No. 11012/15/84—Estt. 
Notification No. 1101../5/85—Eett. 
Notification No. 11012/6/85—Esu. 
Notification No. 11 012/12/85—Esti 
Notification No. 11012124/85--Estt. 

.A) et. 5-7-1985 
.A) . :9-7-1985 
A) cit. 6-8-1985 
..A.) cit. 11-12-1985 
.A) at. 26-11-1986 

1 987 S.O. 830 dated 28-3-1987 
S.O. 831 dated 28-3-87 
3.0.1591 dated 27-6-87 
S.0.1825 dated 18-7-87 

, 988 S.O. 3060 dated 15-10-88 
S.O. 3061 dated 16-10-88 

1989 S.O. 2207 datcd 16.9-29 

1N0.11012/4/86-Estt.A1 

M. V. KLSAVAN, Director 


	Page 1
	Page 2

